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Team competition

Poland
Italy
Finland
Latvia
Estonia
Germany
Slovakia

Bulgaria
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South Korea
10.Czech Republic
11. Great Britain

12. Switzerland
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Women competition

. Elzbieta Mielczarek (POL)
. Hanna Vilmi (FIN)

. Grzaiana Mauro (ITA)

. Sonia Tranchina (ITA)

. Dominika Czuj (POL)

Tiia Innos (EST)

Elvina Vidot (FRA)

Elvira Osewald (GER)
Minsun Ahn (KOR)
10.Markéta Trncakova (CZE)
11.Monika Szwalek (POL)
12.Min Kyung Lee (KOR)

13. Hyeona Jo (KOR)

14. Oksana Dobrovolskaja (LTU)
15. Anja Dehoff (GER)
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Elize Strazdina (LAT)
Behie Ahmed (BUL)

Rita Duetsch (SUI)

Piera Folino (ITA)

Tereza Prikrylova (CZE)
Kristina Cesnakova (SVK)
Silviya Chausheva (BUL)
Ilva Karaskova (CZE)
Luana Schena (SUI)
Iveta Vicenova (SVK)
Danielle Cleary (GBR)
Sue Williams (GBR)
Susan Hookway (GBR)
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Men competition

. Deniss Ovsjannikovs (LAT)
. Krystian Kisiel (POL)

. Adrian Sloninka (POL)

. Christoff Eilers (BEL)

. Jouni Viitamaki (FIN)

. Patrick Walterscheidt (GER)
. Pierre Bertrand (FRA)

. Andrea Lazzarini (ITA)

. Marco Carrai (ITA)
10.Krzysztof Sobilo (POL)
11.Stefan Marcin (SVK)

12. Alisher Hoshanijazov (EST)
13. Ziedonis Mazurs (LAT)

14. Ari Lahtinen (FIN)

15. Pavol Kubosko (SVK)
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Juha Oikarainen (FIN)
Hakan Osman (BUL)
Hyun Jong Han (KOR)
Robert Latt (EST)

David Hajek (CZE)
Luciano Florio (ITA)
Simon Rejtar (CZE)
Young Yun Oh (KOR)
Matin Osewald (GER)
Ladislav Brada (SVK)
Jong Kyeong Lee (KOR)
Manfred Scharpenberg (GER)
Mihail Petrob (BUL)
Tomas Myslivecek (CZE)
Thomas Britton (GBR)
Teodor Syoyanov (BUL)
Roland Studer (SUI)
Simon Jones (GBR)
Jack Peters (GBR)



